
 

  

 

 

 

 

 
Session 

 
Date 
 

 
Time 
 

 
Training Provider 

Starting or Buying a Business -  
What you need to know 

Friday 2 February 9.30am - 11.30am Crowe Horwath 

    

Refresh Your Business - 8 Key Initiatives Friday 23 February 8.00am – 10.30am Real Edge in Business 

    

Tax Essentials for Small Business Friday 20 April  9.30am – 11.30am Australian Taxation Office 

    

Legal 101 for Small Business Wednesday 23 May 6.00pm – 8.00pm Callea Pearce 

    

Marketing on a Shoestring Friday 20 July 9.30am – 11.30am Reemarketing 

    

Starting a Business Wednesday 1 August 6.00pm – 8.00pm Crowe Horwath 

    

Gov 4U: Government Advice, Support & Grants  Thursday 9 August 7.30am – 8.45am AusIndustry 

    

Business Planning for Success & Growth Wednesday 12 September 6.00pm – 8.00pm Crowe Horwath 

    

Become a Master Connector - Networking Tips  
 

Thursday 18 October 6.00pm – 7.15pm ConnectQuest 

    

Record Keeping for Small Business Friday 16 November 9.30am – 12.30pm Australian Taxation Office 

 

Book online at www.wyndham.vic.gov.au/businesstraining  

BOOKINGS ARE ESSENTIAL AS PLACES ARE LIMITED                      

All events listed (except for the Business Awards presentation evening) are free and held at the Wyndham City Civic 

Centre, 45 Princes Highway, Werribee.   

 

More Information 

Wyndham City – Economic Growth Department 

Phone 9742 0788 or email business@wyndham.vic.gov.au 
 

This calendar may be subject to change.                                                                                                                   Last updated: 30 November 2017 

 

http://www.wyndham.vic.gov.au/businesstraining

